Central Decatur White

Number
6
8
9
12
13
16
17
25
29
32
41
44
45
46
48
50
52
55
60
81
85
99

Name

Keller Sage
Bodie Vogel
Corbin Thomas
Lincoln Leymaster
Paul Clark

Drake Erke
Haydon Pace
Tyler Cozad
Weston Carpenter
Carson Ice
Blake Thomas
Axton Schreck
Owen Ray

Gus Giriffin

Jett Perkins
Harmon Linhart
Dylan Wilson
Straton Van Laar
Grayson Cole
Zylan Johnson
Talen Byler
Asher Lane

Central Decatur Red

4
10
11
14
18
19
20
22
23
24
26
27
28
30
34
39
40
42
47
49
53
56
70

John Merritt
Brodie Gentry
Whitten Rumley
Landon Hunter
Paxton Hiebing
Mason Cromer
Gabe Leahy
Anson Lane
Braxton Stamper
Bennit Robinson
Dalton Dohrn
Ronan Hullinger
Hudson Peters
Hudson Ice
Cobain Page
Bennett Boswell
Cyler Vinson
Koy Osborne
Baylor Becker
William Palmer
Braxton Brownlee
Ty Moser
Jadeyn Auxier

Grade
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Weight
78
109.8
89.5
79.9
65.7
84.9
103.7
56.6
82.9
89.3
67.4
104.3
127
114.9
105.6
162.6
87.6
141.6
103.2
71.3
156.5
149.6

72.7
66.5
80.6
86.6
79.6
68.2
109.6
64.6
97.5
73.2
63.8
99.8
98.6
88.2
65.1
105
75
119.7
129.9
103.7
199.8
103
138.7



